2014 Control Line Nationals Race results:

F2C Team Race
Team
Fluker/Lambert
Fischer/Wilk
Topunov/Elbert

Brozo/Wallick
Hempel/Greb

F2CN

Team

Robinson/ Lee

Class | Mouse
Contestant

Melvin Schuette
Patrick Hempel
Mike Greb
Dave Rolley
David Betz

Scale Race

Contestant
Bob Oge
Dave Betz

Slow Rat
Contestant
Bob Oge

Bill Lee

Mick Warning
Jim Bradley
Super Slow Rat
Contestant

Bill Lee

Mike Greb
Bob Oge

Round 1

3:14.33
3:14.60
3:56.27
3:59.87

DQ

100 Lap

4:10.96.

Heat 1

2:36.25
3:24.31
3:35.36
3:56.59
3:30.08

Time
7:15.13
31 laps

Heat Race

3:26.80
3:16.02
11:04.76
3:22.58

Heat

5:54.27
5:52.77
8:59.44

Round 2 Round 3 Best Time
3:17.90 DNF 3:14.33
3:16.77 DQ 3:14.60
3:54.44 3:48.63 3:48.63
4:21.23 3:50.35 3:50.35

5:28.81 5:40.50 5:28.81

Place
1St
Heat 2 Final Place
2:35.43 5:11.62 1%

3:57.93 6:50.44 2nd

3:27.01 7:07.55 3rd

3:10.72 5 laps 4™

5:17.67 5

Place
Ist
2nd
Final Race Place
6:24.96 1%
7:06.9 2nd
8:52.03 3
12:02.95 4
Final Place
5:20.33 1%
5:56.81 2nd
8:42.82 3rd

Placing

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th



B Team Race
Contestant
Glen Vansant
David Betz
Ron Duly
Rat Race

Contestant
David Betz

Clown Race
Contestant
Ron Duly
Jim Bradley
Bill Lee
Quickie Rat
Contestant
Bob Oge
Mike Greb
Ron Duly

Bill Lee
David Betz

B Team Race Winners Ron Duly 3", David Betz 2™, Glen VanSant 1%, with Event Director Melvin Schuette.

>

P

35 Lap Heat
1:37.85

2:10.02
no time

Race Time
9:50.84

7:30 Heat Race
39 Laps

100 Laps
139 Laps

Heat Race Time

3:25.32
3:29.81
3:26.0
3:34.53
5:41.64

70 Lap Heat Final Race
3:42.21 7:11.54
4:33.65 9:07.64
3:47.18 124 Laps
Place
lSt

15 Minute Final Race

250 Laps
245 Laps
147 Laps

Final Race Time

6:49.17
6:52.21
7:14.52

Place

1St
2nd
3I’d

Place

1St
2nd
3rd




