2014 Control Line Nationals Race results:

F2C Team Race

Team	Round 1	Round 2	Round 3	Best Time	Placing
Fluker/Lambert	3:14.33	3:17.90	DNF	3:14.33	1st
Fischer/Wilk	3:14.60	3:16.77	DQ	3:14.60	2 nd
Topunov/Elbert	3:56.27	3:54.44	3:48.63	3:48.63	3^{rd}
Brozo/Wallick	3:59.87	4:21.23	3:50.35	3:50.35	4 th
Hempel/Greb	DQ	5:28.81	5:40.50	5:28.81	5 th
nemper Greb	Σų	2.20.01	2.10.20	2.20.01	
F2CN					
rzen					
Team	100 Lap	Place			
Robinson/ Lee	4:10.96.	1 st			
Class I Mouse					
Contestant	Heat 1	Heat 2	Final	Place	
Malada Calaaadda	2.26.25	2.25.42	5.11 (3	$\mathbf{1^{st}}$	
Melvin Schuette	2:36.25	2:35.43	5:11.62	2^{nd}	
Patrick Hempel	3:24.31	3:57.93	6:50.44	3^{rd}	
Mike Greb	3:35.36	3:27.01	7:07.55	3 4 th	
Dave Rolley	3:56.59	3:10.72	5 laps	5 th	
David Betz	3:30.08	5:17.67		5	
Scale Race					
Contestant	Time	Place			
Bob Oge	7:15.13	Ist			
Dave Betz	31 laps	2nd			
	•				
Slow Rat					
Contestant	Heat Race	Final Rac	e Place		
			. et		
Bob Oge	3:26.80	6:24.96	1 st		
Bill Lee	3:16.02	7:06.9	2 nd		
Mick Warning	11:04.76	8:52.03	3 rd		
Jim Bradley	3:22.58	12:02.95	4 th		
Super Slow Rat					
Contestant	Heat	Final	Place		
Bill Lee	5:54.27	5:20.33	1 st		
Mike Greb	5:52.77	5:20.33 5:56.81	2 nd		
Bob Oge	8:59.44	5:50.81 8:42.82	$\frac{2}{3^{\mathrm{rd}}}$		
Don Oge	0:37.44	0.44.04	3		

B Team Race

Ron Duly Bill Lee

David Betz

Contestant	35 Lap Heat	70 Lap Heat	Final Race	Place
Glen Vansant	1:37.85	3:42.21	7:11.54	1 st
David Betz Ron Duly	2:10.02 no time	4:33.65 3:47.18	9:07.64 124 Laps	$\frac{2^{\mathrm{nd}}}{3^{\mathrm{rd}}}$
Rat Race				
Contestant	Race Time	Place		
David Betz	9:50.84	1 st		
Clown Race				
Contestant	7:30 Heat Race	15 Minute Final Race		Place
Ron Duly	39 Laps	250 Laps		1 st
Jim Bradley Bill Lee	100 Laps 139 Laps	245 Laps 147 Laps		$2^{ m nd} \ 3^{ m rd}$
	139 Царѕ	147	Laps	3
Quickie Rat				
Contestant	Heat Race Time	Final Race Time		Place
Bob Oge	3:25.32	6:49	9.17	1 st
Mike Greb	3:29.81	6:52	2.21	2 nd

3:26.0

3:34.53

5:41.64



7:14.52

4th

5th

B Team Race Winners Ron Duly 3rd, David Betz 2nd, Glen VanSant 1st, with Event Director Melvin Schuette.